
  
 

 

 
 

 

 

  
 

 
 

 

 
 

 

    

Precinct 
Registered 

Voters 
Cards Cast Voters Cast % Turnout 

County     

Alpena County 

Michigan 
    

Alpena Township, 

Precinct 1 
1,502 469 469 31.23% 

Alpena Township, 

Precinct 2 
1,819 650 650 35.73% 

Alpena Township, 

Precinct 3 
1,762 677 677 38.42% 

Alpena Township, 

Precinct 4 
1,170 357 357 30.51% 

Alpena Township, 

Precinct 5 
1,536 566 566 36.85% 

City of Alpena, Precinct 

1 
2,748 443 443 16.12% 

City of Alpena, Precinct 

3 
1,428 414 414 28.99% 

City of Alpena, Precinct 

4 
1,391 457 457 32.85% 

City of Alpena, Precinct 

5 
1,364 459 459 33.65% 

City of Alpena, Precinct 

6 
1,705 401 401 23.52% 

Green Township, 

Precinct 1 
1,036 309 309 29.83% 

Long Rapids Township, 

Precinct 1 
754 290 290 38.46% 

Maple Ridge Township, 

Precinct 1 
1,416 406 406 28.67% 

Ossineke Township, 

Precinct 1 
1,503 408 408 27.15% 

Sanborn Township, 

Precinct 1 
1,685 476 476 28.25% 

Wellington Township, 

Precinct 1 
218 87 87 39.91% 

Wilson Township, 

Precinct 1 
1,668 529 529 31.71% 

Alpena County 

Michigan - Total 
24,705 7,398 7,398 29.95% 

Cumulative     

Cumulative 0 0 0 N/A 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 0 N/A 

County - Total 24,705 7,398 7,398 29.95% 
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Governor (DEM) (Vote for  1)  
DEM   

 

  

Precinct 
 T

im
e
s 

C
a
st

 

R
e
g

is
te

re
d

  
V

o
te

rs
 

County   

Alpena County 

Michigan 
  

Alpena Township, 

Precinct 1 
469 1,502 

Alpena Township, 

Precinct 2 
650 1,819 

Alpena Township, 

Precinct 3 
677 1,762 

Alpena Township, 

Precinct 4 
357 1,170 

Alpena Township, 

Precinct 5 
566 1,536 

City of Alpena, Precinct 

1 
443 2,748 

City of Alpena, Precinct 

3 
414 1,428 

City of Alpena, Precinct 

4 
457 1,391 

City of Alpena, Precinct 

5 
459 1,364 

City of Alpena, Precinct 

6 
401 1,705 

Green Township, 

Precinct 1 
309 1,036 

Long Rapids Township, 

Precinct 1 
290 754 

Maple Ridge 

Township, Precinct 1 
406 1,416 

Ossineke Township, 

Precinct 1 
408 1,503 

Sanborn Township, 

Precinct 1 
476 1,685 

Wellington Township, 

Precinct 1 
87 218 

Wilson Township, 

Precinct 1 
529 1,668 

Alpena County 

Michigan - Total 
7,398 24,705 

Cumulative   

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 7,398 24,705 
 

Precinct 
 G

re
tc

h
e
n

 W
h

it
m

e
r 

  T
o

ta
l 
V

o
te

s 

U
n

re
so

lv
e
d
 

W
ri

te
-I

n
 

County     

Alpena County 

Michigan 
    

Alpena Township, 

Precinct 1 
125 100.00% 125 1 

Alpena Township, 

Precinct 2 
208 100.00% 208 0 

Alpena Township, 

Precinct 3 
233 100.00% 233 0 

Alpena Township, 

Precinct 4 
141 100.00% 141 1 

Alpena Township, 

Precinct 5 
155 100.00% 155 0 

City of Alpena, Precinct 

1 
181 100.00% 181 0 

City of Alpena, Precinct 

3 
169 100.00% 169 0 

City of Alpena, Precinct 

4 
142 100.00% 142 0 

City of Alpena, Precinct 

5 
187 100.00% 187 0 

City of Alpena, Precinct 

6 
147 100.00% 147 0 

Green Township, 

Precinct 1 
64 100.00% 64 0 

Long Rapids Township, 

Precinct 1 
83 100.00% 83 0 

Maple Ridge 

Township, Precinct 1 
98 100.00% 98 0 

Ossineke Township, 

Precinct 1 
68 100.00% 68 0 

Sanborn Township, 

Precinct 1 
117 100.00% 117 0 

Wellington Township, 

Precinct 1 
11 100.00% 11 0 

Wilson Township, 

Precinct 1 
91 100.00% 91 0 

Alpena County 

Michigan - Total 
2,220 100.00% 2,220 2 

Cumulative     

Cumulative 0  0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0  0 0 

County - Total 2,220 100.00% 2,220 2 
 

 

   

 

 

    



Page: 3 of 36 
 

 

 
 

 

Represenative in Congress 1st District (DEM) (Vote for  1)  
DEM   

 

  

Precinct 
 T

im
e
s 

C
a
st

 

R
e
g

is
te

re
d

  
V

o
te

rs
 

County   

Alpena County 

Michigan 
  

Alpena Township, 

Precinct 1 
469 1,502 

Alpena Township, 

Precinct 2 
650 1,819 

Alpena Township, 

Precinct 3 
677 1,762 

Alpena Township, 

Precinct 4 
357 1,170 

Alpena Township, 

Precinct 5 
566 1,536 

City of Alpena, Precinct 

1 
443 2,748 

City of Alpena, Precinct 

3 
414 1,428 

City of Alpena, Precinct 

4 
457 1,391 

City of Alpena, Precinct 

5 
459 1,364 

City of Alpena, Precinct 

6 
401 1,705 

Green Township, 

Precinct 1 
309 1,036 

Long Rapids Township, 

Precinct 1 
290 754 

Maple Ridge 

Township, Precinct 1 
406 1,416 

Ossineke Township, 

Precinct 1 
408 1,503 

Sanborn Township, 

Precinct 1 
476 1,685 

Wellington Township, 

Precinct 1 
87 218 

Wilson Township, 

Precinct 1 
529 1,668 

Alpena County 

Michigan - Total 
7,398 24,705 

Cumulative   

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 7,398 24,705 
 

Precinct 
 B

o
b

 L
o

ri
n

se
r 

  T
o

ta
l 
V

o
te

s 

U
n

re
so

lv
e
d
 

W
ri

te
-I

n
 

County     

Alpena County 

Michigan 
    

Alpena Township, 

Precinct 1 
120 100.00% 120 0 

Alpena Township, 

Precinct 2 
198 100.00% 198 0 

Alpena Township, 

Precinct 3 
214 100.00% 214 1 

Alpena Township, 

Precinct 4 
131 100.00% 131 0 

Alpena Township, 

Precinct 5 
152 100.00% 152 0 

City of Alpena, Precinct 

1 
175 100.00% 175 0 

City of Alpena, Precinct 

3 
162 100.00% 162 0 

City of Alpena, Precinct 

4 
141 100.00% 141 0 

City of Alpena, Precinct 

5 
177 100.00% 177 0 

City of Alpena, Precinct 

6 
141 100.00% 141 0 

Green Township, 

Precinct 1 
62 100.00% 62 0 

Long Rapids Township, 

Precinct 1 
77 100.00% 77 1 

Maple Ridge 

Township, Precinct 1 
92 100.00% 92 0 

Ossineke Township, 

Precinct 1 
66 100.00% 66 0 

Sanborn Township, 

Precinct 1 
110 100.00% 110 0 

Wellington Township, 

Precinct 1 
10 100.00% 10 0 

Wilson Township, 

Precinct 1 
89 100.00% 89 0 

Alpena County 

Michigan - Total 
2,117 100.00% 2,117 2 

Cumulative     

Cumulative 0  0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0  0 0 

County - Total 2,117 100.00% 2,117 2 
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State Senator 36th District (DEM) (Vote for  1)  
DEM   

 

  

Precinct 
 T

im
e
s 

C
a
st

 

R
e
g

is
te

re
d

  
V

o
te

rs
 

County   

Alpena County 

Michigan 
  

Alpena Township, 

Precinct 1 
469 1,502 

Alpena Township, 

Precinct 2 
650 1,819 

Alpena Township, 

Precinct 3 
677 1,762 

Alpena Township, 

Precinct 4 
357 1,170 

Alpena Township, 

Precinct 5 
566 1,536 

City of Alpena, Precinct 

1 
443 2,748 

City of Alpena, Precinct 

3 
414 1,428 

City of Alpena, Precinct 

4 
457 1,391 

City of Alpena, Precinct 

5 
459 1,364 

City of Alpena, Precinct 

6 
401 1,705 

Green Township, 

Precinct 1 
309 1,036 

Long Rapids Township, 

Precinct 1 
290 754 

Maple Ridge 

Township, Precinct 1 
406 1,416 

Ossineke Township, 

Precinct 1 
408 1,503 

Sanborn Township, 

Precinct 1 
476 1,685 

Wellington Township, 

Precinct 1 
87 218 

Wilson Township, 

Precinct 1 
529 1,668 

Alpena County 

Michigan - Total 
7,398 24,705 

Cumulative   

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 7,398 24,705 
 

Precinct 
 Jo

e
l 
A

. 
S
h

e
lt

ro
w

n
 

  T
o

ta
l 
V

o
te

s 

U
n

re
so

lv
e
d
 

W
ri

te
-I

n
 

County     

Alpena County 

Michigan 
    

Alpena Township, 

Precinct 1 
119 100.00% 119 1 

Alpena Township, 

Precinct 2 
197 100.00% 197 0 

Alpena Township, 

Precinct 3 
212 100.00% 212 1 

Alpena Township, 

Precinct 4 
131 100.00% 131 0 

Alpena Township, 

Precinct 5 
152 100.00% 152 0 

City of Alpena, Precinct 

1 
173 100.00% 173 0 

City of Alpena, Precinct 

3 
159 100.00% 159 0 

City of Alpena, Precinct 

4 
138 100.00% 138 2 

City of Alpena, Precinct 

5 
176 100.00% 176 0 

City of Alpena, Precinct 

6 
141 100.00% 141 0 

Green Township, 

Precinct 1 
62 100.00% 62 0 

Long Rapids Township, 

Precinct 1 
75 100.00% 75 1 

Maple Ridge 

Township, Precinct 1 
92 100.00% 92 0 

Ossineke Township, 

Precinct 1 
61 100.00% 61 1 

Sanborn Township, 

Precinct 1 
107 100.00% 107 1 

Wellington Township, 

Precinct 1 
10 100.00% 10 0 

Wilson Township, 

Precinct 1 
87 100.00% 87 0 

Alpena County 

Michigan - Total 
2,092 100.00% 2,092 7 

Cumulative     

Cumulative 0  0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0  0 0 

County - Total 2,092 100.00% 2,092 7 
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Representative in State Legislature 106th District  (DEM) (Vote for  1)  
DEM   

 

  

Precinct 
 T

im
e
s 

C
a
st

 

R
e
g

is
te

re
d

  
V

o
te

rs
 

County   

Alpena County 

Michigan 
  

Alpena Township, 

Precinct 1 
469 1,502 

Alpena Township, 

Precinct 2 
650 1,819 

Alpena Township, 

Precinct 3 
677 1,762 

Alpena Township, 

Precinct 4 
357 1,170 

Alpena Township, 

Precinct 5 
566 1,536 

City of Alpena, Precinct 

1 
443 2,748 

City of Alpena, Precinct 

3 
414 1,428 

City of Alpena, Precinct 

4 
457 1,391 

City of Alpena, Precinct 

5 
459 1,364 

City of Alpena, Precinct 

6 
401 1,705 

Green Township, 

Precinct 1 
309 1,036 

Long Rapids Township, 

Precinct 1 
290 754 

Maple Ridge 

Township, Precinct 1 
406 1,416 

Ossineke Township, 

Precinct 1 
408 1,503 

Sanborn Township, 

Precinct 1 
476 1,685 

Wellington Township, 

Precinct 1 
87 218 

Wilson Township, 

Precinct 1 
529 1,668 

Alpena County 

Michigan - Total 
7,398 24,705 

Cumulative   

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 7,398 24,705 
 

Precinct 
 M

a
ri

e
 M

. 
F
ie

ld
e
r 

  T
o

ta
l 
V

o
te

s 

U
n

re
so

lv
e
d
 

W
ri

te
-I

n
 

County     

Alpena County 

Michigan 
    

Alpena Township, 

Precinct 1 
120 100.00% 120 1 

Alpena Township, 

Precinct 2 
200 100.00% 200 0 

Alpena Township, 

Precinct 3 
214 100.00% 214 1 

Alpena Township, 

Precinct 4 
133 100.00% 133 0 

Alpena Township, 

Precinct 5 
152 100.00% 152 0 

City of Alpena, Precinct 

1 
177 100.00% 177 0 

City of Alpena, Precinct 

3 
165 100.00% 165 0 

City of Alpena, Precinct 

4 
141 100.00% 141 0 

City of Alpena, Precinct 

5 
182 100.00% 182 0 

City of Alpena, Precinct 

6 
141 100.00% 141 0 

Green Township, 

Precinct 1 
61 100.00% 61 0 

Long Rapids Township, 

Precinct 1 
77 100.00% 77 1 

Maple Ridge 

Township, Precinct 1 
94 100.00% 94 0 

Ossineke Township, 

Precinct 1 
66 100.00% 66 0 

Sanborn Township, 

Precinct 1 
111 100.00% 111 1 

Wellington Township, 

Precinct 1 
10 100.00% 10 0 

Wilson Township, 

Precinct 1 
89 100.00% 89 0 

Alpena County 

Michigan - Total 
2,133 100.00% 2,133 4 

Cumulative     

Cumulative 0  0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0  0 0 

County - Total 2,133 100.00% 2,133 4 
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County Clerk Partial Term Ending 12/31/2024 (DEM) (Vote for  1)  
DEM   

 

  

Precinct 
 T

im
e
s 

C
a
st

 

R
e
g

is
te

re
d

  
V

o
te

rs
 

County   

Alpena County 

Michigan 
  

Alpena Township, 

Precinct 1 
469 1,502 

Alpena Township, 

Precinct 2 
650 1,819 

Alpena Township, 

Precinct 3 
677 1,762 

Alpena Township, 

Precinct 4 
357 1,170 

Alpena Township, 

Precinct 5 
566 1,536 

City of Alpena, Precinct 

1 
443 2,748 

City of Alpena, Precinct 

3 
414 1,428 

City of Alpena, Precinct 

4 
457 1,391 

City of Alpena, Precinct 

5 
459 1,364 

City of Alpena, Precinct 

6 
401 1,705 

Green Township, 

Precinct 1 
309 1,036 

Long Rapids Township, 

Precinct 1 
290 754 

Maple Ridge Township, 

Precinct 1 
406 1,416 

Ossineke Township, 

Precinct 1 
408 1,503 

Sanborn Township, 

Precinct 1 
476 1,685 

Wellington Township, 

Precinct 1 
87 218 

Wilson Township, 

Precinct 1 
529 1,668 

Alpena County 

Michigan - Total 
7,398 24,705 

Cumulative   

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 7,398 24,705 
 

Precinct 
 T

o
ta

l 
V

o
te

s 

U
n

re
so

lv
e
d
 

W
ri

te
-I

n
 

County   

Alpena County 

Michigan 
  

Alpena Township, 

Precinct 1 
0 30 

Alpena Township, 

Precinct 2 
0 50 

Alpena Township, 

Precinct 3 
0 49 

Alpena Township, 

Precinct 4 
0 44 

Alpena Township, 

Precinct 5 
0 47 

City of Alpena, Precinct 

1 
0 41 

City of Alpena, Precinct 

3 
0 37 

City of Alpena, Precinct 

4 
0 41 

City of Alpena, Precinct 

5 
0 47 

City of Alpena, Precinct 

6 
0 49 

Green Township, 

Precinct 1 
0 16 

Long Rapids Township, 

Precinct 1 
0 25 

Maple Ridge Township, 

Precinct 1 
0 32 

Ossineke Township, 

Precinct 1 
0 15 

Sanborn Township, 

Precinct 1 
0 33 

Wellington Township, 

Precinct 1 
0 1 

Wilson Township, 

Precinct 1 
0 25 

Alpena County 

Michigan - Total 
0 582 

Cumulative   

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 0 582 
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County Commissioner for 1st  District (DEM) (Vote for  1)  
DEM   

 

  

Precinct 
 T

im
e
s 

C
a
st

 

R
e
g

is
te

re
d

  
V

o
te

rs
 

County   

Alpena County 

Michigan 
  

City of Alpena, Precinct 

5 
459 1,364 

City of Alpena, Precinct 

6 
401 1,705 

Alpena County 

Michigan - Total 
860 3,069 

Cumulative   

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 860 3,069 
 

Precinct 
 T

o
ta

l 
V

o
te

s 

U
n

re
so

lv
e
d
 

W
ri

te
-I

n
 

County   

Alpena County 

Michigan 
  

City of Alpena, Precinct 

5 
0 47 

City of Alpena, Precinct 

6 
0 45 

Alpena County 

Michigan - Total 
0 92 

Cumulative   

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 0 92 
 

 

   

 

 

  
 

County Commissioner for 2nd  District (DEM) (Vote for  1)  
DEM   

 

  

Precinct 
 T

im
e
s 

C
a
st

 

R
e
g

is
te

re
d

  
V

o
te

rs
 

County   

Alpena County 

Michigan 
  

City of Alpena, Precinct 

1 
443 2,748 

Alpena County 

Michigan - Total 
443 2,748 

Cumulative   

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 443 2,748 
 

Precinct 
 R

o
b

e
rt

 A
d

ri
a
n
 

  T
o

ta
l 
V

o
te

s 

U
n

re
so

lv
e
d
 

W
ri

te
-I

n
 

County     

Alpena County 

Michigan 
    

City of Alpena, Precinct 

1 
168 100.00% 168 2 

Alpena County 

Michigan - Total 
168 100.00% 168 2 

Cumulative     

Cumulative 0  0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0  0 0 

County - Total 168 100.00% 168 2 
 

 

   

 

 

  
 

County Commissioner for 3rd  District (DEM) (Vote for  1)  
DEM   

 

  

Precinct 
 T

im
e
s 

C
a
st

 

R
e
g

is
te

re
d

  
V

o
te

rs
 

County   

Alpena County 

Michigan 
  

City of Alpena, Precinct 

3 
414 1,428 

City of Alpena, Precinct 

4 
457 1,391 

Alpena County 

Michigan - Total 
871 2,819 

Cumulative   

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 871 2,819 
 

Precinct 
 T

o
ta

l 
V

o
te

s 

U
n

re
so

lv
e
d
 

W
ri

te
-I

n
 

County   

Alpena County 

Michigan 
  

City of Alpena, Precinct 

3 
0 33 

City of Alpena, Precinct 

4 
0 38 

Alpena County 

Michigan - Total 
0 71 

Cumulative   

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 0 71 
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County Commissioner for 4th  District (DEM) (Vote for  1)  
DEM   

 

  

Precinct 
 T

im
e
s 

C
a
st

 

R
e
g

is
te

re
d

  
V

o
te

rs
 

County   

Alpena County 

Michigan 
  

Alpena Township, 

Precinct 2 
650 1,819 

Alpena Township, 

Precinct 3 
677 1,762 

Alpena County 

Michigan - Total 
1,327 3,581 

Cumulative   

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 1,327 3,581 
 

Precinct 
 T

o
ta

l 
V

o
te

s 

U
n

re
so

lv
e
d
 

W
ri

te
-I

n
 

County   

Alpena County 

Michigan 
  

Alpena Township, 

Precinct 2 
0 43 

Alpena Township, 

Precinct 3 
0 43 

Alpena County 

Michigan - Total 
0 86 

Cumulative   

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 0 86 
 

 

   

 

 

  
 

County Commissioner for 5th  District (DEM) (Vote for  1)  
DEM   

 

  

Precinct 
 T

im
e
s 

C
a
st

 

R
e
g

is
te

re
d

  
V

o
te

rs
 

County   

Alpena County 

Michigan 
  

Alpena Township, 

Precinct 4 
357 1,170 

Alpena Township, 

Precinct 5 
566 1,536 

Alpena County 

Michigan - Total 
923 2,706 

Cumulative   

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 923 2,706 
 

Precinct 
 T

o
ta

l 
V

o
te

s 

U
n

re
so

lv
e
d
 

W
ri

te
-I

n
 

County   

Alpena County 

Michigan 
  

Alpena Township, 

Precinct 4 
0 40 

Alpena Township, 

Precinct 5 
0 46 

Alpena County 

Michigan - Total 
0 86 

Cumulative   

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 0 86 
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County Commissioner for 6th  District (DEM) (Vote for  1)  
DEM   

 

  

Precinct 
 T

im
e
s 

C
a
st

 

R
e
g

is
te

re
d

  
V

o
te

rs
 

County   

Alpena County 

Michigan 
  

Alpena Township, 

Precinct 1 
469 1,502 

Long Rapids Township, 

Precinct 1 
157 413 

Maple Ridge Township, 

Precinct 1 
406 1,416 

Alpena County 

Michigan - Total 
1,032 3,331 

Cumulative   

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 1,032 3,331 
 

Precinct 
 T

o
ta

l 
V

o
te

s 

U
n

re
so

lv
e
d
 

W
ri

te
-I

n
 

County   

Alpena County 

Michigan 
  

Alpena Township, 

Precinct 1 
0 28 

Long Rapids Township, 

Precinct 1 
0 16 

Maple Ridge Township, 

Precinct 1 
0 27 

Alpena County 

Michigan - Total 
0 71 

Cumulative   

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 0 71 
 

 

   

 

 

  

County Commissioner for 7th  District (DEM) (Vote for  1)  
DEM   

 

  

Precinct 
 T

im
e
s 

C
a
st

 

R
e
g

is
te

re
d

  
V

o
te

rs
 

County   

Alpena County 

Michigan 
  

Green Township, 

Precinct 1 
309 1,036 

Long Rapids Township, 

Precinct 1 
133 341 

Wellington Township, 

Precinct 1 
87 218 

Wilson Township, 

Precinct 1 
529 1,668 

Alpena County 

Michigan - Total 
1,058 3,263 

Cumulative   

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 1,058 3,263 
 

Precinct 
 T

o
ta

l 
V

o
te

s 

U
n

re
so

lv
e
d
 

W
ri

te
-I

n
 

County   

Alpena County 

Michigan 
  

Green Township, 

Precinct 1 
0 15 

Long Rapids Township, 

Precinct 1 
0 6 

Wellington Township, 

Precinct 1 
0 1 

Wilson Township, 

Precinct 1 
0 23 

Alpena County 

Michigan - Total 
0 45 

Cumulative   

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 0 45 
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County Commissioner for 8th  District (DEM) (Vote for  1)  
DEM   

 

  

Precinct 
 T

im
e
s 

C
a
st

 

R
e
g

is
te

re
d

  
V

o
te

rs
 

County   

Alpena County 

Michigan 
  

Ossineke Township, 

Precinct 1 
408 1,503 

Sanborn Township, 

Precinct 1 
476 1,685 

Alpena County 

Michigan - Total 
884 3,188 

Cumulative   

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 884 3,188 
 

Precinct 
 T

o
ta

l 
V

o
te

s 

U
n

re
so

lv
e
d
 

W
ri

te
-I

n
 

County   

Alpena County 

Michigan 
  

Ossineke Township, 

Precinct 1 
0 15 

Sanborn Township, 

Precinct 1 
0 33 

Alpena County 

Michigan - Total 
0 48 

Cumulative   

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 0 48 
 

 

   

 

 

  
 

Township Clerk for Maple Ridge Township (DEM) (Vote for  1)  
DEM   

 

  

Precinct 
 T

im
e
s 

C
a
st

 

R
e
g

is
te

re
d

  
V

o
te

rs
 

County   

Alpena County 

Michigan 
  

Maple Ridge Township, 

Precinct 1 
406 1,416 

Alpena County 

Michigan - Total 
406 1,416 

Cumulative   

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 406 1,416 
 

Precinct 
 T

o
ta

l 
V

o
te

s 

U
n

re
so

lv
e
d
 

W
ri

te
-I

n
 

County   

Alpena County 

Michigan 
  

Maple Ridge Township, 

Precinct 1 
0 28 

Alpena County 

Michigan - Total 
0 28 

Cumulative   

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 0 28 
 

 

   

 

 

  

Township Clerk for Sanborn Township (DEM) (Vote for  1)  
DEM   

 

  

Precinct 
 T

im
e
s 

C
a
st

 

R
e
g

is
te

re
d

  
V

o
te

rs
 

County   

Alpena County 

Michigan 
  

Sanborn Township, 

Precinct 1 
476 1,685 

Alpena County 

Michigan - Total 
476 1,685 

Cumulative   

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 476 1,685 
 

Precinct 
 T

o
ta

l 
V

o
te

s 

U
n

re
so

lv
e
d
 

W
ri

te
-I

n
 

County   

Alpena County 

Michigan 
  

Sanborn Township, 

Precinct 1 
0 32 

Alpena County 

Michigan - Total 
0 32 

Cumulative   

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 0 32 
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Township Treasurer for Green Township (DEM) (Vote for  1)  
DEM   

 

  

Precinct 
 T

im
e
s 

C
a
st

 

R
e
g

is
te

re
d

  
V

o
te

rs
 

County   

Alpena County 

Michigan 
  

Green Township, 

Precinct 1 
309 1,036 

Alpena County 

Michigan - Total 
309 1,036 

Cumulative   

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 309 1,036 
 

Precinct 
 T

o
ta

l 
V

o
te

s 

U
n

re
so

lv
e
d
 

W
ri

te
-I

n
 

County   

Alpena County 

Michigan 
  

Green Township, 

Precinct 1 
0 15 

Alpena County 

Michigan - Total 
0 15 

Cumulative   

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 0 15 
 

 

   

 

 

  
 

Precinct Delegates for Alpena Township, Precinct 1 (DEM) (Vote for  1)  
DEM   

 

  

Precinct 
 T

im
e
s 

C
a
st

 

R
e
g

is
te

re
d

  
V

o
te

rs
 

County   

Alpena County 

Michigan 
  

Alpena Township, 

Precinct 1 
469 1,502 

Alpena County 

Michigan - Total 
469 1,502 

Cumulative   

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 469 1,502 
 

Precinct 
 T

o
ta

l 
V

o
te

s 

U
n

re
so

lv
e
d
 

W
ri

te
-I

n
 

County   

Alpena County 

Michigan 
  

Alpena Township, 

Precinct 1 
0 27 

Alpena County 

Michigan - Total 
0 27 

Cumulative   

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 0 27 
 

 

   

 

 

  
 

Precinct Delegates for Alpena Township, Precinct 2 (DEM) (Vote for  1)  
DEM   

 

  

Precinct 
 T

im
e
s 

C
a
st

 

R
e
g

is
te

re
d

  
V

o
te

rs
 

County   

Alpena County 

Michigan 
  

Alpena Township, 

Precinct 2 
650 1,819 

Alpena County 

Michigan - Total 
650 1,819 

Cumulative   

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 650 1,819 
 

Precinct 
 T

o
ta

l 
V

o
te

s 

U
n

re
so

lv
e
d
 

W
ri

te
-I

n
 

County   

Alpena County 

Michigan 
  

Alpena Township, 

Precinct 2 
0 43 

Alpena County 

Michigan - Total 
0 43 

Cumulative   

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 0 43 
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Precinct Delegates for Alpena Township, Precinct 3 (DEM) (Vote for  1)  
DEM   

 

  

Precinct 
 T

im
e
s 

C
a
st

 

R
e
g

is
te

re
d

  
V

o
te

rs
 

County   

Alpena County 

Michigan 
  

Alpena Township, 

Precinct 3 
677 1,762 

Alpena County 

Michigan - Total 
677 1,762 

Cumulative   

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 677 1,762 
 

Precinct 
 T

o
ta

l 
V

o
te

s 

U
n

re
so

lv
e
d
 

W
ri

te
-I

n
 

County   

Alpena County 

Michigan 
  

Alpena Township, 

Precinct 3 
0 42 

Alpena County 

Michigan - Total 
0 42 

Cumulative   

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 0 42 
 

 

   

 

 

  
 

Precinct Delegates for Alpena Township, Precinct 4 (DEM) (Vote for  1)  
DEM   

 

  

Precinct 
 T

im
e
s 

C
a
st

 

R
e
g

is
te

re
d

  
V

o
te

rs
 

County   

Alpena County 

Michigan 
  

Alpena Township, 

Precinct 4 
357 1,170 

Alpena County 

Michigan - Total 
357 1,170 

Cumulative   

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 357 1,170 
 

Precinct 
 T

o
ta

l 
V

o
te

s 

U
n

re
so

lv
e
d
 

W
ri

te
-I

n
 

County   

Alpena County 

Michigan 
  

Alpena Township, 

Precinct 4 
0 39 

Alpena County 

Michigan - Total 
0 39 

Cumulative   

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 0 39 
 

 

   

 

 

  
 

Precinct Delegates for Alpena Township, Precinct 5 (DEM) (Vote for  1)  
DEM   

 

  

Precinct 
 T

im
e
s 

C
a
st

 

R
e
g

is
te

re
d

  
V

o
te

rs
 

County   

Alpena County 

Michigan 
  

Alpena Township, 

Precinct 5 
566 1,536 

Alpena County 

Michigan - Total 
566 1,536 

Cumulative   

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 566 1,536 
 

Precinct 
 T

o
ta

l 
V

o
te

s 

U
n

re
so

lv
e
d
 

W
ri

te
-I

n
 

County   

Alpena County 

Michigan 
  

Alpena Township, 

Precinct 5 
0 45 

Alpena County 

Michigan - Total 
0 45 

Cumulative   

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 0 45 
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Precinct Delegates for City of Alpena, Precinct 1 (DEM) (Vote for  1)  
DEM   

 

  

Precinct 
 T

im
e
s 

C
a
st

 

R
e
g

is
te

re
d

  
V

o
te

rs
 

County   

Alpena County 

Michigan 
  

City of Alpena, Precinct 

1 
443 2,748 

Alpena County 

Michigan - Total 
443 2,748 

Cumulative   

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 443 2,748 
 

Precinct 
 T

o
ta

l 
V

o
te

s 

U
n

re
so

lv
e
d
 

W
ri

te
-I

n
 

County   

Alpena County 

Michigan 
  

City of Alpena, Precinct 

1 
0 33 

Alpena County 

Michigan - Total 
0 33 

Cumulative   

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 0 33 
 

 

   

 

 

  
 

Precinct Delegates for City of Alpena, Precinct 3 (DEM) (Vote for  1)  
DEM   

 

  

Precinct 
 T

im
e
s 

C
a
st

 

R
e
g

is
te

re
d

  
V

o
te

rs
 

County   

Alpena County 

Michigan 
  

City of Alpena, Precinct 

3 
414 1,428 

Alpena County 

Michigan - Total 
414 1,428 

Cumulative   

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 414 1,428 
 

Precinct 
 T

o
ta

l 
V

o
te

s 

U
n

re
so

lv
e
d
 

W
ri

te
-I

n
 

County   

Alpena County 

Michigan 
  

City of Alpena, Precinct 

3 
0 32 

Alpena County 

Michigan - Total 
0 32 

Cumulative   

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 0 32 
 

 

   

 

 

    

Precinct Delegates for City of Alpena, Precinct 4 (DEM) (Vote for  1)  
DEM   

 

  

Precinct 
 T

im
e
s 

C
a
st

 

R
e
g

is
te

re
d

  
V

o
te

rs
 

County   

Alpena County 

Michigan 
  

City of Alpena, Precinct 

4 
457 1,391 

Alpena County 

Michigan - Total 
457 1,391 

Cumulative   

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 457 1,391 
 

Precinct 
 T

o
ta

l 
V

o
te

s 

U
n

re
so

lv
e
d
 

W
ri

te
-I

n
 

County   

Alpena County 

Michigan 
  

City of Alpena, Precinct 

4 
0 37 

Alpena County 

Michigan - Total 
0 37 

Cumulative   

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 0 37 
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Precinct Delegates for City of Alpena, Precinct 5 (DEM) (Vote for  1)  
DEM   

 

  

Precinct 
 T

im
e
s 

C
a
st

 

R
e
g

is
te

re
d

  
V

o
te

rs
 

County   

Alpena County 

Michigan 
  

City of Alpena, Precinct 

5 
459 1,364 

Alpena County 

Michigan - Total 
459 1,364 

Cumulative   

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 459 1,364 
 

Precinct 
 T

o
ta

l 
V

o
te

s 

U
n

re
so

lv
e
d
 

W
ri

te
-I

n
 

County   

Alpena County 

Michigan 
  

City of Alpena, Precinct 

5 
0 47 

Alpena County 

Michigan - Total 
0 47 

Cumulative   

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 0 47 
 

 

   

 

 

  
 

Precinct Delegates for City of Alpena, Precinct 6 (DEM) (Vote for  1)  
DEM   

 

  

Precinct 
 T

im
e
s 

C
a
st

 

R
e
g

is
te

re
d

  
V

o
te

rs
 

County   

Alpena County 

Michigan 
  

City of Alpena, Precinct 

6 
401 1,705 

Alpena County 

Michigan - Total 
401 1,705 

Cumulative   

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 401 1,705 
 

Precinct 
 T

o
ta

l 
V

o
te

s 

U
n

re
so

lv
e
d
 

W
ri

te
-I

n
 

County   

Alpena County 

Michigan 
  

City of Alpena, Precinct 

6 
0 46 

Alpena County 

Michigan - Total 
0 46 

Cumulative   

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 0 46 
 

 

   

 

 

  
 

Precinct Delegates for Green Township, Precinct 1 (DEM) (Vote for  1)  
DEM   

 

  

Precinct 
 T

im
e
s 

C
a
st

 

R
e
g

is
te

re
d

  
V

o
te

rs
 

County   

Alpena County 

Michigan 
  

Green Township, 

Precinct 1 
309 1,036 

Alpena County 

Michigan - Total 
309 1,036 

Cumulative   

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 309 1,036 
 

Precinct 
 T

o
ta

l 
V

o
te

s 

U
n

re
so

lv
e
d
 

W
ri

te
-I

n
 

County   

Alpena County 

Michigan 
  

Green Township, 

Precinct 1 
0 16 

Alpena County 

Michigan - Total 
0 16 

Cumulative   

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 0 16 
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Precinct Delegates for Long Rapids Township, Precinct 1 (DEM) (Vote for  1)  
DEM   

 

  

Precinct 
 T

im
e
s 

C
a
st

 

R
e
g

is
te

re
d

  
V

o
te

rs
 

County   

Alpena County 

Michigan 
  

Long Rapids Township, 

Precinct 1 
290 754 

Alpena County 

Michigan - Total 
290 754 

Cumulative   

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 290 754 
 

Precinct 
 T

o
ta

l 
V

o
te

s 

U
n

re
so

lv
e
d
 

W
ri

te
-I

n
 

County   

Alpena County 

Michigan 
  

Long Rapids Township, 

Precinct 1 
0 20 

Alpena County 

Michigan - Total 
0 20 

Cumulative   

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 0 20 
 

 

   

 

 

  
 

Precinct Delegates for Maple Ridge Township, Precinct 1 (DEM) (Vote for  1)  
DEM   

 

  

Precinct 
 T

im
e
s 

C
a
st

 

R
e
g

is
te

re
d

  
V

o
te

rs
 

County   

Alpena County 

Michigan 
  

Maple Ridge Township, 

Precinct 1 
406 1,416 

Alpena County 

Michigan - Total 
406 1,416 

Cumulative   

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 406 1,416 
 

Precinct 
 T

o
ta

l 
V

o
te

s 

U
n

re
so

lv
e
d
 

W
ri

te
-I

n
 

County   

Alpena County 

Michigan 
  

Maple Ridge Township, 

Precinct 1 
0 26 

Alpena County 

Michigan - Total 
0 26 

Cumulative   

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 0 26 
 

 

   

 

 

  
 

Precinct Delegates for Ossineke Township, Precinct 1 (DEM) (Vote for  1)  
DEM   

 

  

Precinct 
 T

im
e
s 

C
a
st

 

R
e
g

is
te

re
d

  
V

o
te

rs
 

County   

Alpena County 

Michigan 
  

Ossineke Township, 

Precinct 1 
408 1,503 

Alpena County 

Michigan - Total 
408 1,503 

Cumulative   

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 408 1,503 
 

Precinct 
 T

o
ta

l 
V

o
te

s 

U
n

re
so

lv
e
d
 

W
ri

te
-I

n
 

County   

Alpena County 

Michigan 
  

Ossineke Township, 

Precinct 1 
0 14 

Alpena County 

Michigan - Total 
0 14 

Cumulative   

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 0 14 
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Precinct Delegates for Sanborn Township, Precinct 1 (DEM) (Vote for  1)  
DEM   

 

  

Precinct 
 T

im
e
s 

C
a
st

 

R
e
g

is
te

re
d

  
V

o
te

rs
 

County   

Alpena County 

Michigan 
  

Sanborn Township, 

Precinct 1 
476 1,685 

Alpena County 

Michigan - Total 
476 1,685 

Cumulative   

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 476 1,685 
 

Precinct 
 T

o
ta

l 
V

o
te

s 

U
n

re
so

lv
e
d
 

W
ri

te
-I

n
 

County   

Alpena County 

Michigan 
  

Sanborn Township, 

Precinct 1 
0 33 

Alpena County 

Michigan - Total 
0 33 

Cumulative   

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 0 33 
 

 

   

 

 

  
 

Precinct Delegates for Wellington Township, Precinct 1 (DEM) (Vote for  1)  
DEM   

 

  

Precinct 
 T

im
e
s 

C
a
st

 

R
e
g

is
te

re
d

  
V

o
te

rs
 

County   

Alpena County 

Michigan 
  

Wellington Township, 

Precinct 1 
87 218 

Alpena County 

Michigan - Total 
87 218 

Cumulative   

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 87 218 
 

Precinct 
 T

o
ta

l 
V

o
te

s 

U
n

re
so

lv
e
d
 

W
ri

te
-I

n
 

County   

Alpena County 

Michigan 
  

Wellington Township, 

Precinct 1 
0 1 

Alpena County 

Michigan - Total 
0 1 

Cumulative   

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 0 1 
 

 

   

 

 

  
 

Precinct Delegates for Wilson Township, Precinct 1 (DEM) (Vote for  1)  
DEM   

 

  

Precinct 
 T

im
e
s 

C
a
st

 

R
e
g

is
te

re
d

  
V

o
te

rs
 

County   

Alpena County 

Michigan 
  

Wilson Township, 

Precinct 1 
529 1,668 

Alpena County 

Michigan - Total 
529 1,668 

Cumulative   

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 529 1,668 
 

Precinct 
 T

o
ta

l 
V

o
te

s 

U
n

re
so

lv
e
d
 

W
ri

te
-I

n
 

County   

Alpena County 

Michigan 
  

Wilson Township, 

Precinct 1 
0 22 

Alpena County 

Michigan - Total 
0 22 

Cumulative   

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 0 22 
 

 

   

 

 

    



Page: 17 of 36 
 

 

 
 

 

Governor (REP) (Vote for  1)  
REP   

 

 

  

Precinct 
 T

im
e
s 

C
a
st

 

R
e
g

is
te

re
d

  
V

o
te

rs
 

County   

Alpena County 

Michigan 
  

Alpena 

Township, 

Precinct 1 
469 1,502 

Alpena 

Township, 

Precinct 2 
650 1,819 

Alpena 

Township, 

Precinct 3 
677 1,762 

Alpena 

Township, 

Precinct 4 
357 1,170 

Alpena 

Township, 

Precinct 5 
566 1,536 

City of Alpena, 

Precinct 1 
443 2,748 

City of Alpena, 

Precinct 3 
414 1,428 

City of Alpena, 

Precinct 4 
457 1,391 

City of Alpena, 

Precinct 5 
459 1,364 

City of Alpena, 

Precinct 6 
401 1,705 

Green Township, 

Precinct 1 
309 1,036 

Long Rapids 

Township, 

Precinct 1 
290 754 

Maple Ridge 

Township, 

Precinct 1 
406 1,416 

Ossineke 

Township, 

Precinct 1 
408 1,503 

Sanborn 

Township, 

Precinct 1 
476 1,685 

Wellington 

Township, 

Precinct 1 
87 218 

Wilson Township, 

Precinct 1 
529 1,668 

Alpena County 

Michigan - Total 
7,398 24,705 

Cumulative   

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - 

Total 
0 0 

County - Total 7,398 24,705 
 

Precinct 
 T

u
d

o
r 

M
. 
D

ix
o

n
 

  R
y
a
n

 D
. 
K

e
ll
e
y
 

  R
a
lp

h
 R

e
b

a
n

d
t 

  K
e
v
in

 R
in

k
e
 

  G
a
rr

e
tt

 S
o

ld
a
n

o
 

  T
o

ta
l 
V

o
te

s 

U
n

re
so

lv
e
d
 

W
ri

te
-I

n
 

County             

Alpena County 

Michigan 
            

Alpena 

Township, 

Precinct 1 

128 41.69% 88 28.66% 8 2.61% 56 18.24% 27 8.79% 307 12 

Alpena 

Township, 

Precinct 2 

135 35.06% 111 28.83% 15 3.90% 74 19.22% 50 12.99% 385 4 

Alpena 

Township, 

Precinct 3 

164 42.82% 95 24.80% 13 3.39% 80 20.89% 31 8.09% 383 2 

Alpena 

Township, 

Precinct 4 

67 35.08% 38 19.90% 8 4.19% 52 27.23% 26 13.61% 191 1 

Alpena 

Township, 

Precinct 5 

130 37.57% 92 26.59% 14 4.05% 73 21.10% 37 10.69% 346 5 

City of Alpena, 

Precinct 1 
92 39.66% 66 28.45% 10 4.31% 42 18.10% 22 9.48% 232 0 

City of Alpena, 

Precinct 3 
82 38.68% 49 23.11% 3 1.42% 61 28.77% 17 8.02% 212 0 

City of Alpena, 

Precinct 4 
110 39.86% 66 23.91% 11 3.99% 57 20.65% 32 11.59% 276 1 

City of Alpena, 

Precinct 5 
100 41.49% 51 21.16% 14 5.81% 50 20.75% 26 10.79% 241 5 

City of Alpena, 

Precinct 6 
85 37.78% 55 24.44% 13 5.78% 40 17.78% 32 14.22% 225 3 

Green Township, 

Precinct 1 
101 44.69% 46 20.35% 10 4.42% 45 19.91% 24 10.62% 226 4 

Long Rapids 

Township, 

Precinct 1 

74 37.95% 48 24.62% 11 5.64% 36 18.46% 26 13.33% 195 1 

Maple Ridge 

Township, 

Precinct 1 

105 36.08% 77 26.46% 14 4.81% 56 19.24% 39 13.40% 291 0 

Ossineke 

Township, 

Precinct 1 

133 41.30% 70 21.74% 14 4.35% 58 18.01% 47 14.60% 322 1 

Sanborn 

Township, 

Precinct 1 

142 43.56% 80 24.54% 16 4.91% 50 15.34% 38 11.66% 326 2 

Wellington 

Township, 

Precinct 1 

27 39.13% 31 44.93% 2 2.90% 5 7.25% 4 5.80% 69 1 

Wilson Township, 

Precinct 1 
146 35.87% 112 27.52% 26 6.39% 62 15.23% 61 14.99% 407 1 

Alpena County 

Michigan - Total 
1,821 39.30% 1,175 25.36% 202 4.36% 897 19.36% 539 11.63% 4,634 43 

Cumulative             

Cumulative 0  0  0  0  0  0 0 

Cumulative - 

Total 
0  0  0  0  0  0 0 

County - Total 1,821 39.30% 1,175 25.36% 202 4.36% 897 19.36% 539 11.63% 4,634 43 
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Represenative in Congress 1st District (REP) (Vote for  1)  
REP   

 

  

Precinct 
 T

im
e
s 

C
a
st

 

R
e
g

is
te

re
d

  
V

o
te

rs
 

County   

Alpena County 

Michigan 
  

Alpena Township, 

Precinct 1 
469 1,502 

Alpena Township, 

Precinct 2 
650 1,819 

Alpena Township, 

Precinct 3 
677 1,762 

Alpena Township, 

Precinct 4 
357 1,170 

Alpena Township, 

Precinct 5 
566 1,536 

City of Alpena, Precinct 

1 
443 2,748 

City of Alpena, Precinct 

3 
414 1,428 

City of Alpena, Precinct 

4 
457 1,391 

City of Alpena, Precinct 

5 
459 1,364 

City of Alpena, Precinct 

6 
401 1,705 

Green Township, 

Precinct 1 
309 1,036 

Long Rapids Township, 

Precinct 1 
290 754 

Maple Ridge 

Township, Precinct 1 
406 1,416 

Ossineke Township, 

Precinct 1 
408 1,503 

Sanborn Township, 

Precinct 1 
476 1,685 

Wellington Township, 

Precinct 1 
87 218 

Wilson Township, 

Precinct 1 
529 1,668 

Alpena County 

Michigan - Total 
7,398 24,705 

Cumulative   

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 7,398 24,705 
 

Precinct 
 Ja

ck
 B

e
rg

m
a
n
 

  T
o

ta
l 
V

o
te

s 

U
n

re
so

lv
e
d
 

W
ri

te
-I

n
 

County     

Alpena County 

Michigan 
    

Alpena Township, 

Precinct 1 
293 100.00% 293 3 

Alpena Township, 

Precinct 2 
341 100.00% 341 5 

Alpena Township, 

Precinct 3 
356 100.00% 356 2 

Alpena Township, 

Precinct 4 
183 100.00% 183 1 

Alpena Township, 

Precinct 5 
320 100.00% 320 2 

City of Alpena, Precinct 

1 
211 100.00% 211 4 

City of Alpena, Precinct 

3 
196 100.00% 196 1 

City of Alpena, Precinct 

4 
251 100.00% 251 1 

City of Alpena, Precinct 

5 
208 100.00% 208 4 

City of Alpena, Precinct 

6 
206 100.00% 206 5 

Green Township, 

Precinct 1 
212 100.00% 212 2 

Long Rapids Township, 

Precinct 1 
180 100.00% 180 2 

Maple Ridge 

Township, Precinct 1 
268 100.00% 268 2 

Ossineke Township, 

Precinct 1 
297 100.00% 297 2 

Sanborn Township, 

Precinct 1 
303 100.00% 303 0 

Wellington Township, 

Precinct 1 
67 100.00% 67 0 

Wilson Township, 

Precinct 1 
379 100.00% 379 3 

Alpena County 

Michigan - Total 
4,271 100.00% 4,271 39 

Cumulative     

Cumulative 0  0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0  0 0 

County - Total 4,271 100.00% 4,271 39 
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State Senator 36th District (REP) (Vote for  1)  
REP   

 

  

Precinct 
 T

im
e
s 

C
a
st

 

R
e
g

is
te

re
d

  
V

o
te

rs
 

County   

Alpena County 

Michigan 
  

Alpena Township, 

Precinct 1 
469 1,502 

Alpena Township, 

Precinct 2 
650 1,819 

Alpena Township, 

Precinct 3 
677 1,762 

Alpena Township, 

Precinct 4 
357 1,170 

Alpena Township, 

Precinct 5 
566 1,536 

City of Alpena, Precinct 

1 
443 2,748 

City of Alpena, Precinct 

3 
414 1,428 

City of Alpena, Precinct 

4 
457 1,391 

City of Alpena, Precinct 

5 
459 1,364 

City of Alpena, Precinct 

6 
401 1,705 

Green Township, 

Precinct 1 
309 1,036 

Long Rapids Township, 

Precinct 1 
290 754 

Maple Ridge 

Township, Precinct 1 
406 1,416 

Ossineke Township, 

Precinct 1 
408 1,503 

Sanborn Township, 

Precinct 1 
476 1,685 

Wellington Township, 

Precinct 1 
87 218 

Wilson Township, 

Precinct 1 
529 1,668 

Alpena County 

Michigan - Total 
7,398 24,705 

Cumulative   

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 7,398 24,705 
 

Precinct 
 M

ic
h

e
le

 H
o

it
e
n

g
a
 

  T
o

ta
l 
V

o
te

s 

U
n

re
so

lv
e
d
 

W
ri

te
-I

n
 

County     

Alpena County 

Michigan 
    

Alpena Township, 

Precinct 1 
289 100.00% 289 1 

Alpena Township, 

Precinct 2 
333 100.00% 333 2 

Alpena Township, 

Precinct 3 
347 100.00% 347 0 

Alpena Township, 

Precinct 4 
174 100.00% 174 2 

Alpena Township, 

Precinct 5 
314 100.00% 314 3 

City of Alpena, Precinct 

1 
205 100.00% 205 3 

City of Alpena, Precinct 

3 
185 100.00% 185 1 

City of Alpena, Precinct 

4 
243 100.00% 243 0 

City of Alpena, Precinct 

5 
208 100.00% 208 3 

City of Alpena, Precinct 

6 
199 100.00% 199 4 

Green Township, 

Precinct 1 
205 100.00% 205 2 

Long Rapids Township, 

Precinct 1 
180 100.00% 180 1 

Maple Ridge 

Township, Precinct 1 
261 100.00% 261 1 

Ossineke Township, 

Precinct 1 
295 100.00% 295 1 

Sanborn Township, 

Precinct 1 
285 100.00% 285 1 

Wellington Township, 

Precinct 1 
66 100.00% 66 0 

Wilson Township, 

Precinct 1 
377 100.00% 377 2 

Alpena County 

Michigan - Total 
4,166 100.00% 4,166 27 

Cumulative     

Cumulative 0  0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0  0 0 

County - Total 4,166 100.00% 4,166 27 
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Representative in State Legislature 106th District (REP) (Vote for  1)  
REP   

 

  

Precinct 
 T

im
e
s 

C
a
st

 

R
e
g

is
te

re
d

  
V

o
te

rs
 

County   

Alpena County 

Michigan 
  

Alpena Township, 

Precinct 1 
469 1,502 

Alpena Township, 

Precinct 2 
650 1,819 

Alpena Township, 

Precinct 3 
677 1,762 

Alpena Township, 

Precinct 4 
357 1,170 

Alpena Township, 

Precinct 5 
566 1,536 

City of Alpena, 

Precinct 1 
443 2,748 

City of Alpena, 

Precinct 3 
414 1,428 

City of Alpena, 

Precinct 4 
457 1,391 

City of Alpena, 

Precinct 5 
459 1,364 

City of Alpena, 

Precinct 6 
401 1,705 

Green Township, 

Precinct 1 
309 1,036 

Long Rapids 

Township, Precinct 1 
290 754 

Maple Ridge 

Township, Precinct 1 
406 1,416 

Ossineke Township, 

Precinct 1 
408 1,503 

Sanborn Township, 

Precinct 1 
476 1,685 

Wellington Township, 

Precinct 1 
87 218 

Wilson Township, 

Precinct 1 
529 1,668 

Alpena County 

Michigan - Total 
7,398 24,705 

Cumulative   

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 7,398 24,705 
 

Precinct 
 G

e
y
e
r 

W
. 
B

a
lo

g
 

  C
a
m

 C
a
v
it

t 

  L
a
rr

y
 H

u
ll
 

  T
o

ta
l 
V

o
te

s 

U
n

re
so

lv
e
d
 

W
ri

te
-I

n
 

County         

Alpena County 

Michigan 
        

Alpena Township, 

Precinct 1 
156 50.81% 118 38.44% 33 10.75% 307 2 

Alpena Township, 

Precinct 2 
161 42.26% 149 39.11% 71 18.64% 381 1 

Alpena Township, 

Precinct 3 
179 45.09% 166 41.81% 52 13.10% 397 0 

Alpena Township, 

Precinct 4 
98 50.52% 85 43.81% 11 5.67% 194 1 

Alpena Township, 

Precinct 5 
163 45.66% 153 42.86% 41 11.48% 357 3 

City of Alpena, 

Precinct 1 
94 40.00% 103 43.83% 38 16.17% 235 1 

City of Alpena, 

Precinct 3 
79 37.09% 104 48.83% 30 14.08% 213 0 

City of Alpena, 

Precinct 4 
120 43.48% 123 44.57% 33 11.96% 276 0 

City of Alpena, 

Precinct 5 
113 47.28% 83 34.73% 43 17.99% 239 1 

City of Alpena, 

Precinct 6 
104 46.43% 89 39.73% 31 13.84% 224 2 

Green Township, 

Precinct 1 
139 60.96% 72 31.58% 17 7.46% 228 2 

Long Rapids 

Township, Precinct 1 
136 69.74% 39 20.00% 20 10.26% 195 1 

Maple Ridge 

Township, Precinct 1 
149 51.03% 102 34.93% 41 14.04% 292 1 

Ossineke Township, 

Precinct 1 
189 59.06% 109 34.06% 22 6.88% 320 0 

Sanborn Township, 

Precinct 1 
158 47.88% 144 43.64% 28 8.48% 330 0 

Wellington Township, 

Precinct 1 
49 72.06% 15 22.06% 4 5.88% 68 0 

Wilson Township, 

Precinct 1 
244 57.96% 134 31.83% 43 10.21% 421 0 

Alpena County 

Michigan - Total 
2,331 49.84% 1,788 38.23% 558 11.93% 4,677 15 

Cumulative         

Cumulative 0  0  0  0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0  0  0  0 0 

County - Total 2,331 49.84% 1,788 38.23% 558 11.93% 4,677 15 
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County Clerk Partial Term Ending 12/31/2024 (REP) (Vote for  1)  
REP   

 

  

Precinct 
 T

im
e
s 

C
a
st

 

R
e
g

is
te

re
d

  
V

o
te

rs
 

County   

Alpena County 

Michigan 
  

Alpena Township, 

Precinct 1 
469 1,502 

Alpena Township, 

Precinct 2 
650 1,819 

Alpena Township, 

Precinct 3 
677 1,762 

Alpena Township, 

Precinct 4 
357 1,170 

Alpena Township, 

Precinct 5 
566 1,536 

City of Alpena, 

Precinct 1 
443 2,748 

City of Alpena, 

Precinct 3 
414 1,428 

City of Alpena, 

Precinct 4 
457 1,391 

City of Alpena, 

Precinct 5 
459 1,364 

City of Alpena, 

Precinct 6 
401 1,705 

Green Township, 

Precinct 1 
309 1,036 

Long Rapids 

Township, Precinct 1 
290 754 

Maple Ridge 

Township, Precinct 1 
406 1,416 

Ossineke Township, 

Precinct 1 
408 1,503 

Sanborn Township, 

Precinct 1 
476 1,685 

Wellington Township, 

Precinct 1 
87 218 

Wilson Township, 

Precinct 1 
529 1,668 

Alpena County 

Michigan - Total 
7,398 24,705 

Cumulative   

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 7,398 24,705 
 

Precinct 
 K

e
ri

 B
e
rt

ra
n

d
 

  A
m

b
e
r 

H
e
ss

 

  T
o

ta
l 
V

o
te

s 

U
n

re
so

lv
e
d
 

W
ri

te
-I

n
 

County       

Alpena County 

Michigan 
      

Alpena Township, 

Precinct 1 
216 70.82% 89 29.18% 305 3 

Alpena Township, 

Precinct 2 
258 70.11% 110 29.89% 368 3 

Alpena Township, 

Precinct 3 
281 73.18% 103 26.82% 384 1 

Alpena Township, 

Precinct 4 
115 61.83% 71 38.17% 186 0 

Alpena Township, 

Precinct 5 
259 72.96% 96 27.04% 355 1 

City of Alpena, 

Precinct 1 
149 64.78% 81 35.22% 230 0 

City of Alpena, 

Precinct 3 
145 66.21% 74 33.79% 219 0 

City of Alpena, 

Precinct 4 
172 66.15% 88 33.85% 260 0 

City of Alpena, 

Precinct 5 
173 68.92% 78 31.08% 251 1 

City of Alpena, 

Precinct 6 
138 61.33% 87 38.67% 225 2 

Green Township, 

Precinct 1 
165 76.39% 51 23.61% 216 2 

Long Rapids 

Township, Precinct 1 
134 70.53% 56 29.47% 190 2 

Maple Ridge 

Township, Precinct 1 
194 71.85% 76 28.15% 270 1 

Ossineke Township, 

Precinct 1 
195 67.24% 95 32.76% 290 0 

Sanborn Township, 

Precinct 1 
219 73.24% 80 26.76% 299 1 

Wellington Township, 

Precinct 1 
40 60.61% 26 39.39% 66 0 

Wilson Township, 

Precinct 1 
294 73.13% 108 26.87% 402 1 

Alpena County 

Michigan - Total 
3,147 69.69% 1,369 30.31% 4,516 18 

Cumulative       

Cumulative 0  0  0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0  0  0 0 

County - Total 3,147 69.69% 1,369 30.31% 4,516 18 
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County Commissioner for 1st  District (REP) (Vote for  1)  
REP   

 

  

Precinct 
 T

im
e
s 

C
a
st

 

R
e
g

is
te

re
d

  
V

o
te

rs
 

County   

Alpena County 

Michigan 
  

City of Alpena, Precinct 

5 
459 1,364 

City of Alpena, Precinct 

6 
401 1,705 

Alpena County 

Michigan - Total 
860 3,069 

Cumulative   

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 860 3,069 
 

Precinct 
 W

il
li
a
m

 E
. 
L
a
H

a
ie

 

  T
o

ta
l 
V

o
te

s 

U
n

re
so

lv
e
d
 

W
ri

te
-I

n
 

County     

Alpena County 

Michigan 
    

City of Alpena, Precinct 

5 
219 100.00% 219 2 

City of Alpena, Precinct 

6 
200 100.00% 200 2 

Alpena County 

Michigan - Total 
419 100.00% 419 4 

Cumulative     

Cumulative 0  0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0  0 0 

County - Total 419 100.00% 419 4 
 

 

   

 

 

  
 

County Commissioner for 2nd  District (REP) (Vote for  1)  
REP   

 

  

Precinct 
 T

im
e
s 

C
a
st

 

R
e
g

is
te

re
d

  
V

o
te

rs
 

County   

Alpena County 

Michigan 
  

City of Alpena, Precinct 

1 
443 2,748 

Alpena County 

Michigan - Total 
443 2,748 

Cumulative   

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 443 2,748 
 

Precinct 
 Je

ss
e
 O

sm
e
r 

  T
o

ta
l 
V

o
te

s 

U
n

re
so

lv
e
d
 

W
ri

te
-I

n
 

County     

Alpena County 

Michigan 
    

City of Alpena, Precinct 

1 
214 100.00% 214 3 

Alpena County 

Michigan - Total 
214 100.00% 214 3 

Cumulative     

Cumulative 0  0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0  0 0 

County - Total 214 100.00% 214 3 
 

 

   

 

 

  
 

County Commissioner for 3rd  District (REP) (Vote for  1)  
REP   

 

  

Precinct 
 T

im
e
s 

C
a
st

 

R
e
g

is
te

re
d

  
V

o
te

rs
 

County   

Alpena County 

Michigan 
  

City of Alpena, Precinct 

3 
414 1,428 

City of Alpena, Precinct 

4 
457 1,391 

Alpena County 

Michigan - Total 
871 2,819 

Cumulative   

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 871 2,819 
 

Precinct 
 D

a
v
id

 R
. 

K
a
rs

ch
n

ic
k
 

  T
o

ta
l 
V

o
te

s 

U
n

re
so

lv
e
d
 

W
ri

te
-I

n
 

County     

Alpena County 

Michigan 
    

City of Alpena, Precinct 

3 
186 100.00% 186 0 

City of Alpena, Precinct 

4 
217 100.00% 217 1 

Alpena County 

Michigan - Total 
403 100.00% 403 1 

Cumulative     

Cumulative 0  0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0  0 0 

County - Total 403 100.00% 403 1 
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County Commissioner for 4th  District (REP) (Vote for  1)  
REP   

 

  

Precinct 
 T

im
e
s 

C
a
st

 

R
e
g

is
te

re
d

  
V

o
te

rs
 

County   

Alpena County 

Michigan 
  

Alpena Township, 

Precinct 2 
650 1,819 

Alpena Township, 

Precinct 3 
677 1,762 

Alpena County 

Michigan - Total 
1,327 3,581 

Cumulative   

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 1,327 3,581 
 

Precinct 
 B

il
l 
P

e
te

rs
o

n
 

  T
o

ta
l 
V

o
te

s 

U
n

re
so

lv
e
d
 

W
ri

te
-I

n
 

County     

Alpena County 

Michigan 
    

Alpena Township, 

Precinct 2 
316 100.00% 316 4 

Alpena Township, 

Precinct 3 
347 100.00% 347 1 

Alpena County 

Michigan - Total 
663 100.00% 663 5 

Cumulative     

Cumulative 0  0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0  0 0 

County - Total 663 100.00% 663 5 
 

 

   

 

 

  
 

County Commissioner for 5th  District (REP) (Vote for  1)  
REP   

 

  

Precinct 
 T

im
e
s 

C
a
st

 

R
e
g

is
te

re
d

  
V

o
te

rs
 

County   

Alpena County 

Michigan 
  

Alpena Township, 

Precinct 4 
357 1,170 

Alpena Township, 

Precinct 5 
566 1,536 

Alpena County 

Michigan - Total 
923 2,706 

Cumulative   

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 923 2,706 
 

Precinct 
 B

re
n

d
a
 F

o
u

rn
ie

r 

  T
e
rr

y
 W

. 
K

in
g
 

  T
a
m

m
y
 T

h
o

m
so

n
 

  T
o

ta
l 
V

o
te

s 

U
n

re
so

lv
e
d
 

W
ri

te
-I

n
 

County         

Alpena County 

Michigan 
        

Alpena Township, 

Precinct 4 
91 46.67% 75 38.46% 29 14.87% 195 0 

Alpena Township, 

Precinct 5 
153 41.92% 158 43.29% 54 14.79% 365 0 

Alpena County 

Michigan - Total 
244 43.57% 233 41.61% 83 14.82% 560 0 

Cumulative         

Cumulative 0  0  0  0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0  0  0  0 0 

County - Total 244 43.57% 233 41.61% 83 14.82% 560 0 
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County Commissioner for 6th  District (REP) (Vote for  1)  
REP   

 

  

Precinct 
 T

im
e
s 

C
a
st

 

R
e
g

is
te

re
d

  
V

o
te

rs
 

County   

Alpena County 

Michigan 
  

Alpena Township, 

Precinct 1 
469 1,502 

Long Rapids 

Township, Precinct 1 
157 413 

Maple Ridge 

Township, Precinct 1 
406 1,416 

Alpena County 

Michigan - Total 
1,032 3,331 

Cumulative   

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 1,032 3,331 
 

Precinct 
 B

u
rt

o
n

 K
. 
F
ra

n
ci

sc
o
 

  K
e
v
in

 O
sb

o
u

rn
e
 

  T
o

ta
l 
V

o
te

s 

U
n

re
so

lv
e
d
 

W
ri

te
-I

n
 

County       

Alpena County 

Michigan 
      

Alpena Township, 

Precinct 1 
183 62.03% 112 37.97% 295 4 

Long Rapids 

Township, Precinct 1 
38 39.18% 59 60.82% 97 1 

Maple Ridge 

Township, Precinct 1 
120 42.40% 163 57.60% 283 1 

Alpena County 

Michigan - Total 
341 50.52% 334 49.48% 675 6 

Cumulative       

Cumulative 0  0  0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0  0  0 0 

County - Total 341 50.52% 334 49.48% 675 6 
 

 

   

 

 

  
 

County Commissioner for 7th  District (REP) (Vote for  1)  
REP   

 

  

Precinct 
 T

im
e
s 

C
a
st

 

R
e
g

is
te

re
d

  
V

o
te

rs
 

County   

Alpena County 

Michigan 
  

Green Township, 

Precinct 1 
309 1,036 

Long Rapids 

Township, Precinct 1 
133 341 

Wellington Township, 

Precinct 1 
87 218 

Wilson Township, 

Precinct 1 
529 1,668 

Alpena County 

Michigan - Total 
1,058 3,263 

Cumulative   

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 1,058 3,263 
 

Precinct 
 T

ra
v
is

 K
o

n
a
rz

e
w

sk
i 

  E
ri

c 
G

. 
S
m

it
h
 

  T
o

ta
l 
V

o
te

s 

U
n

re
so

lv
e
d
 

W
ri

te
-I

n
 

County       

Alpena County 

Michigan 
      

Green Township, 

Precinct 1 
86 37.72% 142 62.28% 228 1 

Long Rapids 

Township, Precinct 1 
39 41.05% 56 58.95% 95 0 

Wellington Township, 

Precinct 1 
39 59.09% 27 40.91% 66 0 

Wilson Township, 

Precinct 1 
294 71.01% 120 28.99% 414 1 

Alpena County 

Michigan - Total 
458 57.04% 345 42.96% 803 2 

Cumulative       

Cumulative 0  0  0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0  0  0 0 

County - Total 458 57.04% 345 42.96% 803 2 
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County Commissioner for 8th  District (REP) (Vote for  1)  
REP   

 

  

Precinct 
 T

im
e
s 

C
a
st

 

R
e
g

is
te

re
d

  
V

o
te

rs
 

County   

Alpena County 

Michigan 
  

Ossineke Township, 

Precinct 1 
408 1,503 

Sanborn Township, 

Precinct 1 
476 1,685 

Alpena County 

Michigan - Total 
884 3,188 

Cumulative   

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 884 3,188 
 

Precinct 
 Jo

h
n

 K
o

zl
o

w
sk

i 

  T
o

ta
l 
V

o
te

s 

U
n

re
so

lv
e
d
 

W
ri

te
-I

n
 

County     

Alpena County 

Michigan 
    

Ossineke Township, 

Precinct 1 
259 100.00% 259 2 

Sanborn Township, 

Precinct 1 
273 100.00% 273 1 

Alpena County 

Michigan - Total 
532 100.00% 532 3 

Cumulative     

Cumulative 0  0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0  0 0 

County - Total 532 100.00% 532 3 
 

 

   

 

 

  
 

Township Clerk for Maple Ridge Township (REP) (Vote for  1)  
REP   

 

  

Precinct 
 T

im
e
s 

C
a
st

 

R
e
g

is
te

re
d

  
V

o
te

rs
 

County   

Alpena County 

Michigan 
  

Maple Ridge Township, 

Precinct 1 
406 1,416 

Alpena County 

Michigan - Total 
406 1,416 

Cumulative   

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 406 1,416 
 

Precinct 
 M

e
li
ss

a
 A

. 

H
o

sk
in

so
n
 

  T
o

ta
l 
V

o
te

s 

U
n

re
so

lv
e
d
 

W
ri

te
-I

n
 

County     

Alpena County 

Michigan 
    

Maple Ridge Township, 

Precinct 1 
251 100.00% 251 2 

Alpena County 

Michigan - Total 
251 100.00% 251 2 

Cumulative     

Cumulative 0  0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0  0 0 

County - Total 251 100.00% 251 2 
 

 

   

 

 

  
 

Township Clerk for Sanborn Township (REP) (Vote for  1)  
REP   

 

  

Precinct 
 T

im
e
s 

C
a
st

 

R
e
g

is
te

re
d

  
V

o
te

rs
 

County   

Alpena County 

Michigan 
  

Sanborn Township, 

Precinct 1 
476 1,685 

Alpena County 

Michigan - Total 
476 1,685 

Cumulative   

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 476 1,685 
 

Precinct 
 A

n
g

e
la

 C
a
rs

te
n

s 

  T
o

ta
l 
V

o
te

s 

U
n

re
so

lv
e
d
 

W
ri

te
-I

n
 

County     

Alpena County 

Michigan 
    

Sanborn Township, 

Precinct 1 
284 100.00% 284 1 

Alpena County 

Michigan - Total 
284 100.00% 284 1 

Cumulative     

Cumulative 0  0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0  0 0 

County - Total 284 100.00% 284 1 
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Township Treasurer for Green Township (REP) (Vote for  1)  
REP   

 

  

Precinct 
 T

im
e
s 

C
a
st

 

R
e
g

is
te

re
d

  
V

o
te

rs
 

County   

Alpena County 

Michigan 
  

Green Township, 

Precinct 1 
309 1,036 

Alpena County 

Michigan - Total 
309 1,036 

Cumulative   

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 309 1,036 
 

Precinct 
 M

e
la

n
ie

 R
o

zn
o

w
sk

i 

  T
o

ta
l 
V

o
te

s 

U
n

re
so

lv
e
d
 

W
ri

te
-I

n
 

County     

Alpena County 

Michigan 
    

Green Township, 

Precinct 1 
215 100.00% 215 1 

Alpena County 

Michigan - Total 
215 100.00% 215 1 

Cumulative     

Cumulative 0  0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0  0 0 

County - Total 215 100.00% 215 1 
 

 

   

 

 

  
 

Precinct Delegates for Alpena Township, Precinct 1 (REP) (Vote for  2)  
REP   

 

  

Precinct 
 T

im
e
s 

C
a
st

 

R
e
g

is
te

re
d

  
V

o
te

rs
 

County   

Alpena County 

Michigan 
  

Alpena Township, 

Precinct 1 
469 1,502 

Alpena County 

Michigan - Total 
469 1,502 

Cumulative   

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 469 1,502 
 

Precinct 
 R

o
g

e
r 

C
h

o
jn

a
ck

i 

  T
a
m

a
ra

 C
h

o
jn

a
ck

i 

  G
lo

ri
a
 G

re
g

o
ry

 

  T
o

ta
l 
V

o
te

s 

U
n

re
so

lv
e
d
 

W
ri

te
-I

n
 

County         

Alpena County 

Michigan 
        

Alpena Township, 

Precinct 1 
175 40.98% 134 31.38% 118 27.63% 427 5 

Alpena County 

Michigan - Total 
175 40.98% 134 31.38% 118 27.63% 427 5 

Cumulative         

Cumulative 0  0  0  0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0  0  0  0 0 

County - Total 175 40.98% 134 31.38% 118 27.63% 427 5 
 

 

   

 

 

  
 

Precinct Delegates for Alpena Township, Precinct 2 (REP) (Vote for  2)  
REP   

 

 

  

Precinct 
 T

im
e
s 

C
a
st

 

R
e
g

is
te

re
d

  
V

o
te

rs
 

County   

Alpena County 

Michigan 
  

Alpena Township, 

Precinct 2 
650 1,819 

Alpena County 

Michigan - Total 
650 1,819 

Cumulative   

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 650 1,819 
 

Precinct 
 H

u
g

h
 A

. 
B

ro
w

n
 

  R
o

xa
n

n
 B

ro
w

n
 

  Jo
 M

. 
G

e
tz

in
g

e
r 

  Je
ff

 G
il
m

e
t 

  T
o

ta
l 
V

o
te

s 

U
n

re
so

lv
e
d
 

W
ri

te
-I

n
 

County           

Alpena County 

Michigan 
          

Alpena Township, 

Precinct 2 
75 14.29% 119 22.67% 115 21.90% 216 41.14% 525 2 

Alpena County 

Michigan - Total 
75 14.29% 119 22.67% 115 21.90% 216 41.14% 525 2 

Cumulative           

Cumulative 0  0  0  0  0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0  0  0  0  0 0 

County - Total 75 14.29% 119 22.67% 115 21.90% 216 41.14% 525 2 
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Precinct Delegates for Alpena Township, Precinct 3 (REP) (Vote for  2)  
REP   

 

  

Precinct 
 T

im
e
s 

C
a
st

 

R
e
g

is
te

re
d

  
V

o
te

rs
 

County   

Alpena County 

Michigan 
  

Alpena Township, 

Precinct 3 
677 1,762 

Alpena County 

Michigan - Total 
677 1,762 

Cumulative   

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 677 1,762 
 

Precinct 
 Ji

ll
 K

. 
K

o
w

a
ls

k
i 

  W
a
y
n

e
 H

. 
K

o
w

a
ls

k
i 

  T
o

ta
l 
V

o
te

s 

U
n

re
so

lv
e
d
 

W
ri

te
-I

n
 

County       

Alpena County 

Michigan 
      

Alpena Township, 

Precinct 3 
275 46.06% 322 53.94% 597 2 

Alpena County 

Michigan - Total 
275 46.06% 322 53.94% 597 2 

Cumulative       

Cumulative 0  0  0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0  0  0 0 

County - Total 275 46.06% 322 53.94% 597 2 
 

 

   

 

 

  
 

Precinct Delegates for Alpena Township, Precinct 4 (REP) (Vote for  1)  
REP   

 

  

Precinct 
 T

im
e
s 

C
a
st

 

R
e
g

is
te

re
d

  
V

o
te

rs
 

County   

Alpena County 

Michigan 
  

Alpena Township, 

Precinct 4 
357 1,170 

Alpena County 

Michigan - Total 
357 1,170 

Cumulative   

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 357 1,170 
 

Precinct 
 G

re
g

o
ry

 P
a
u

l 
B

ri
le

y
 

  T
o

ta
l 
V

o
te

s 

U
n

re
so

lv
e
d
 

W
ri

te
-I

n
 

County     

Alpena County 

Michigan 
    

Alpena Township, 

Precinct 4 
163 100.00% 163 2 

Alpena County 

Michigan - Total 
163 100.00% 163 2 

Cumulative     

Cumulative 0  0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0  0 0 

County - Total 163 100.00% 163 2 
 

 

   

 

 

  
 

Precinct Delegates for Alpena Township, Precinct 5 (REP) (Vote for  2)  
REP   

 

  

Precinct 
 T

im
e
s 

C
a
st

 

R
e
g

is
te

re
d

  
V

o
te

rs
 

County   

Alpena County 

Michigan 
  

Alpena Township, 

Precinct 5 
566 1,536 

Alpena County 

Michigan - Total 
566 1,536 

Cumulative   

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 566 1,536 
 

Precinct 
 S

te
v
e
 D

e
a
n
 

  M
ic

h
a
e
l 
M

a
n

ta
s 

  R
u

ss
 R

ic
h
 

  T
o

ta
l 
V

o
te

s 

U
n

re
so

lv
e
d
 

W
ri

te
-I

n
 

County         

Alpena County 

Michigan 
        

Alpena Township, 

Precinct 5 
138 31.80% 126 29.03% 170 39.17% 434 3 

Alpena County 

Michigan - Total 
138 31.80% 126 29.03% 170 39.17% 434 3 

Cumulative         

Cumulative 0  0  0  0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0  0  0  0 0 

County - Total 138 31.80% 126 29.03% 170 39.17% 434 3 
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Precinct Delegates for City of Alpena, Precinct 1 (REP) (Vote for  2)  
REP   

 

  

Precinct 
 T

im
e
s 

C
a
st

 

R
e
g

is
te

re
d

  
V

o
te

rs
 

County   

Alpena County 

Michigan 
  

City of Alpena, 

Precinct 1 
443 2,748 

Alpena County 

Michigan - Total 
443 2,748 

Cumulative   

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 443 2,748 
 

Precinct 
 H

e
a
th

e
r 

C
. 
B

o
d

e
m

 

  K
a
ri

 C
o

n
n

o
r 

  Je
ss

e
 O

sm
e
r 

  T
o

ta
l 
V

o
te

s 

U
n

re
so

lv
e
d
 

W
ri

te
-I

n
 

County         

Alpena County 

Michigan 
        

City of Alpena, 

Precinct 1 
108 35.41% 87 28.52% 110 36.07% 305 1 

Alpena County 

Michigan - Total 
108 35.41% 87 28.52% 110 36.07% 305 1 

Cumulative         

Cumulative 0  0  0  0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0  0  0  0 0 

County - Total 108 35.41% 87 28.52% 110 36.07% 305 1 
 

 

   

 

 

  

Precinct Delegates for City of Alpena, Precinct 3 (REP) (Vote for  1)  
REP   

 

  

Precinct 
 T

im
e
s 

C
a
st

 

R
e
g

is
te

re
d

  
V

o
te

rs
 

County   

Alpena County 

Michigan 
  

City of Alpena, Precinct 

3 
414 1,428 

Alpena County 

Michigan - Total 
414 1,428 

Cumulative   

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 414 1,428 
 

Precinct 
 Jo

n
 B

e
n

so
n
 

  T
o

ta
l 
V

o
te

s 

U
n

re
so

lv
e
d
 

W
ri

te
-I

n
 

County     

Alpena County 

Michigan 
    

City of Alpena, Precinct 

3 
202 100.00% 202 1 

Alpena County 

Michigan - Total 
202 100.00% 202 1 

Cumulative     

Cumulative 0  0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0  0 0 

County - Total 202 100.00% 202 1 
 

 

   

 

 

  
 

Precinct Delegates for City of Alpena, Precinct 4 (REP) (Vote for  1)  
REP   

 

  

Precinct 
 T

im
e
s 

C
a
st

 

R
e
g

is
te

re
d

  
V

o
te

rs
 

County   

Alpena County 

Michigan 
  

City of Alpena, Precinct 

4 
457 1,391 

Alpena County 

Michigan - Total 
457 1,391 

Cumulative   

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 457 1,391 
 

Precinct 
 R

o
b

e
rt

 J
. 
C

e
n

ta
la

, 

Jr
. 

  T
o

ta
l 
V

o
te

s 

U
n

re
so

lv
e
d
 

W
ri

te
-I

n
 

County     

Alpena County 

Michigan 
    

City of Alpena, Precinct 

4 
224 100.00% 224 1 

Alpena County 

Michigan - Total 
224 100.00% 224 1 

Cumulative     

Cumulative 0  0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0  0 0 

County - Total 224 100.00% 224 1 
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Precinct Delegates for City of Alpena, Precinct 5 (REP) (Vote for  1)  
REP   

 

  

Precinct 
 T

im
e
s 

C
a
st

 

R
e
g

is
te

re
d

  
V

o
te

rs
 

County   

Alpena County 

Michigan 
  

City of Alpena, Precinct 

5 
459 1,364 

Alpena County 

Michigan - Total 
459 1,364 

Cumulative   

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 459 1,364 
 

Precinct 
 B

e
v
e
rl

y
 A

n
n

 

B
o

d
e
m

 

  T
o

ta
l 
V

o
te

s 

U
n

re
so

lv
e
d
 

W
ri

te
-I

n
 

County     

Alpena County 

Michigan 
    

City of Alpena, Precinct 

5 
214 100.00% 214 4 

Alpena County 

Michigan - Total 
214 100.00% 214 4 

Cumulative     

Cumulative 0  0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0  0 0 

County - Total 214 100.00% 214 4 
 

 

   

 

 

  
 

Precinct Delegates for City of Alpena, Precinct 6 (REP) (Vote for  1)  
REP   

 

  

Precinct 
 T

im
e
s 

C
a
st

 

R
e
g

is
te

re
d

  
V

o
te

rs
 

County   

Alpena County 

Michigan 
  

City of Alpena, Precinct 

6 
401 1,705 

Alpena County 

Michigan - Total 
401 1,705 

Cumulative   

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 401 1,705 
 

Precinct 
 Jo

a
n

 P
e
lt

z 

  T
o

ta
l 
V

o
te

s 

U
n

re
so

lv
e
d
 

W
ri

te
-I

n
 

County     

Alpena County 

Michigan 
    

City of Alpena, Precinct 

6 
196 100.00% 196 3 

Alpena County 

Michigan - Total 
196 100.00% 196 3 

Cumulative     

Cumulative 0  0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0  0 0 

County - Total 196 100.00% 196 3 
 

 

   

 

 

  

Precinct Delegates for Green Township, Precinct 1 (REP) (Vote for  1)  
REP   

 

  

Precinct 
 T

im
e
s 

C
a
st

 

R
e
g

is
te

re
d

  
V

o
te

rs
 

County   

Alpena County 

Michigan 
  

Green Township, 

Precinct 1 
309 1,036 

Alpena County 

Michigan - Total 
309 1,036 

Cumulative   

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 309 1,036 
 

Precinct 
 G

e
ra

ld
 W

. 

M
a
cA

rt
h

u
r 

  D
a
n

 W
il
so

n
 

  T
o

ta
l 
V

o
te

s 

U
n

re
so

lv
e
d
 

W
ri

te
-I

n
 

County       

Alpena County 

Michigan 
      

Green Township, 

Precinct 1 
124 57.94% 90 42.06% 214 2 

Alpena County 

Michigan - Total 
124 57.94% 90 42.06% 214 2 

Cumulative       

Cumulative 0  0  0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0  0  0 0 

County - Total 124 57.94% 90 42.06% 214 2 
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Precinct Delegates for Long Rapids Township, Precinct 1 (REP) (Vote for  1)  
REP   

 

  

Precinct 
 T

im
e
s 

C
a
st

 

R
e
g

is
te

re
d

  
V

o
te

rs
 

County   

Alpena County 

Michigan 
  

Long Rapids Township, 

Precinct 1 
290 754 

Alpena County 

Michigan - Total 
290 754 

Cumulative   

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 290 754 
 

Precinct 
 D

o
re

e
n

 B
ri

tt
o

n
 

  T
o

ta
l 
V

o
te

s 

U
n

re
so

lv
e
d
 

W
ri

te
-I

n
 

County     

Alpena County 

Michigan 
    

Long Rapids Township, 

Precinct 1 
184 100.00% 184 0 

Alpena County 

Michigan - Total 
184 100.00% 184 0 

Cumulative     

Cumulative 0  0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0  0 0 

County - Total 184 100.00% 184 0 
 

 

   

 

 

  
 

Precinct Delegates for Maple Ridge Township, Precinct 1 (REP) (Vote for  2)  
REP   

 

  

Precinct 
 T

im
e
s 

C
a
st

 

R
e
g

is
te

re
d

  
V

o
te

rs
 

County   

Alpena County 

Michigan 
  

Maple Ridge 

Township, Precinct 1 
406 1,416 

Alpena County 

Michigan - Total 
406 1,416 

Cumulative   

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 406 1,416 
 

Precinct 
 K

e
v
in

 O
sb

o
u

rn
e
 

  K
o

ll
e
e
n

 A
. 
Q

u
in

n
 

  G
re

g
 W

h
it

lo
w

 

  T
o

ta
l 
V

o
te

s 

U
n

re
so

lv
e
d
 

W
ri

te
-I

n
 

County         

Alpena County 

Michigan 
        

Maple Ridge 

Township, Precinct 1 
196 50.26% 98 25.13% 96 24.62% 390 1 

Alpena County 

Michigan - Total 
196 50.26% 98 25.13% 96 24.62% 390 1 

Cumulative         

Cumulative 0  0  0  0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0  0  0  0 0 

County - Total 196 50.26% 98 25.13% 96 24.62% 390 1 
 

 

   

 

 

  

Precinct Delegates for Ossineke Township, Precinct 1 (REP) (Vote for  2)  
REP   

 

  

Precinct 
 T

im
e
s 

C
a
st

 

R
e
g

is
te

re
d

  
V

o
te

rs
 

County   

Alpena County 

Michigan 
  

Ossineke Township, 

Precinct 1 
408 1,503 

Alpena County 

Michigan - Total 
408 1,503 

Cumulative   

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 408 1,503 
 

Precinct 
 D

a
rl

e
n

e
 A

le
xa

n
d

e
r 

  T
o

ta
l 
V

o
te

s 

U
n

re
so

lv
e
d
 

W
ri

te
-I

n
 

County     

Alpena County 

Michigan 
    

Ossineke Township, 

Precinct 1 
267 100.00% 267 3 

Alpena County 

Michigan - Total 
267 100.00% 267 3 

Cumulative     

Cumulative 0  0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0  0 0 

County - Total 267 100.00% 267 3 
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Precinct Delegates for Sanborn Township, Precinct 1 (REP) (Vote for  2)  
REP   

 

  

Precinct 
 T

im
e
s 

C
a
st

 

R
e
g

is
te

re
d

  
V

o
te

rs
 

County   

Alpena County 

Michigan 
  

Sanborn Township, 

Precinct 1 
476 1,685 

Alpena County 

Michigan - Total 
476 1,685 

Cumulative   

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 476 1,685 
 

Precinct 
 B

o
n

n
ie

 F
ri

e
d

ri
ch

s 

  B
ru

ce
 H

e
a
th

 

  T
o

ta
l 
V

o
te

s 

U
n

re
so

lv
e
d
 

W
ri

te
-I

n
 

County       

Alpena County 

Michigan 
      

Sanborn Township, 

Precinct 1 
242 62.05% 148 37.95% 390 1 

Alpena County 

Michigan - Total 
242 62.05% 148 37.95% 390 1 

Cumulative       

Cumulative 0  0  0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0  0  0 0 

County - Total 242 62.05% 148 37.95% 390 1 
 

 

   

 

 

  

Precinct Delegates for Wellington Township, Precinct 1 (REP) (Vote for  1)  
REP   

 

  

Precinct 
 T

im
e
s 

C
a
st

 

R
e
g

is
te

re
d

  
V

o
te

rs
 

County   

Alpena County 

Michigan 
  

Wellington Township, 

Precinct 1 
87 218 

Alpena County 

Michigan - Total 
87 218 

Cumulative   

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 87 218 
 

Precinct 
 A

b
ig

a
il
 B

. 
G

o
d

fr
e
y
 

  T
o

ta
l 
V

o
te

s 

U
n

re
so

lv
e
d
 

W
ri

te
-I

n
 

County     

Alpena County 

Michigan 
    

Wellington Township, 

Precinct 1 
65 100.00% 65 0 

Alpena County 

Michigan - Total 
65 100.00% 65 0 

Cumulative     

Cumulative 0  0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0  0 0 

County - Total 65 100.00% 65 0 
 

 

   

 

 

  

Precinct Delegates for Wilson Township, Precinct 1 (REP) (Vote for  3)  
REP   

 

  

Precinct 
 T

im
e
s 

C
a
st

 

R
e
g

is
te

re
d

  
V

o
te

rs
 

County   

Alpena County 

Michigan 
  

Wilson Township, 

Precinct 1 
529 1,668 

Alpena County 

Michigan - Total 
529 1,668 

Cumulative   

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 529 1,668 
 

Precinct 
 L

e
a
n

n
e
 B

lo
o

m
 

  C
h

ri
st

in
e
 C

o
u

lt
e
s 

  M
a
rt

h
a
 A

. 
M

in
n

ic
k
 

  T
o

ta
l 
V

o
te

s 

U
n

re
so

lv
e
d
 

W
ri

te
-I

n
 

County         

Alpena County 

Michigan 
        

Wilson Township, 

Precinct 1 
270 36.99% 224 30.68% 236 32.33% 730 3 

Alpena County 

Michigan - Total 
270 36.99% 224 30.68% 236 32.33% 730 3 

Cumulative         

Cumulative 0  0  0  0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0  0  0  0 0 

County - Total 270 36.99% 224 30.68% 236 32.33% 730 3 
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Operating Millage Renewal Proposition For Veterans (Vote for  1)    
 

  

Precinct 
 T

im
e
s 

C
a
st

 

R
e
g

is
te

re
d

  
V

o
te

rs
 

County   

Alpena County 

Michigan 
  

Alpena Township, 

Precinct 1 
469 1,502 

Alpena Township, 

Precinct 2 
650 1,819 

Alpena Township, 

Precinct 3 
677 1,762 

Alpena Township, 

Precinct 4 
357 1,170 

Alpena Township, 

Precinct 5 
566 1,536 

City of Alpena, 

Precinct 1 
443 2,748 

City of Alpena, 

Precinct 3 
414 1,428 

City of Alpena, 

Precinct 4 
457 1,391 

City of Alpena, 

Precinct 5 
459 1,364 

City of Alpena, 

Precinct 6 
401 1,705 

Green Township, 

Precinct 1 
309 1,036 

Long Rapids 

Township, Precinct 1 
290 754 

Maple Ridge 

Township, Precinct 1 
406 1,416 

Ossineke Township, 

Precinct 1 
408 1,503 

Sanborn Township, 

Precinct 1 
476 1,685 

Wellington Township, 

Precinct 1 
87 218 

Wilson Township, 

Precinct 1 
529 1,668 

Alpena County 

Michigan - Total 
7,398 24,705 

Cumulative   

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 7,398 24,705 
 

Precinct 
 Y

e
s 

  N
o
 

  T
o

ta
l 
V

o
te

s 

U
n

re
so

lv
e
d
 

W
ri

te
-I

n
 

County       

Alpena County 

Michigan 
      

Alpena Township, 

Precinct 1 
280 63.93% 158 36.07% 438 0 

Alpena Township, 

Precinct 2 
415 66.94% 205 33.06% 620 0 

Alpena Township, 

Precinct 3 
454 71.05% 185 28.95% 639 0 

Alpena Township, 

Precinct 4 
244 72.19% 94 27.81% 338 0 

Alpena Township, 

Precinct 5 
364 68.81% 165 31.19% 529 0 

City of Alpena, 

Precinct 1 
313 74.52% 107 25.48% 420 0 

City of Alpena, 

Precinct 3 
306 78.87% 82 21.13% 388 0 

City of Alpena, 

Precinct 4 
336 79.43% 87 20.57% 423 0 

City of Alpena, 

Precinct 5 
333 77.99% 94 22.01% 427 0 

City of Alpena, 

Precinct 6 
274 75.90% 87 24.10% 361 0 

Green Township, 

Precinct 1 
206 69.83% 89 30.17% 295 0 

Long Rapids 

Township, Precinct 1 
195 68.90% 88 31.10% 283 0 

Maple Ridge 

Township, Precinct 1 
243 63.45% 140 36.55% 383 0 

Ossineke Township, 

Precinct 1 
258 67.54% 124 32.46% 382 0 

Sanborn Township, 

Precinct 1 
314 71.04% 128 28.96% 442 0 

Wellington Township, 

Precinct 1 
51 63.75% 29 36.25% 80 0 

Wilson Township, 

Precinct 1 
349 69.38% 154 30.62% 503 0 

Alpena County 

Michigan - Total 
4,935 71.00% 2,016 29.00% 6,951 0 

Cumulative       

Cumulative 0  0  0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0  0  0 0 

County - Total 4,935 71.00% 2,016 29.00% 6,951 0 
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Operating Millage Renewal Proposition For Youth and Recreation (Vote for  1)    
 

  

Precinct 
 T

im
e
s 

C
a
st

 

R
e
g

is
te

re
d

  
V

o
te

rs
 

County   

Alpena County 

Michigan 
  

Alpena Township, 

Precinct 1 
469 1,502 

Alpena Township, 

Precinct 2 
650 1,819 

Alpena Township, 

Precinct 3 
677 1,762 

Alpena Township, 

Precinct 4 
357 1,170 

Alpena Township, 

Precinct 5 
566 1,536 

City of Alpena, 

Precinct 1 
443 2,748 

City of Alpena, 

Precinct 3 
414 1,428 

City of Alpena, 

Precinct 4 
457 1,391 

City of Alpena, 

Precinct 5 
459 1,364 

City of Alpena, 

Precinct 6 
401 1,705 

Green Township, 

Precinct 1 
309 1,036 

Long Rapids 

Township, Precinct 1 
290 754 

Maple Ridge 

Township, Precinct 1 
406 1,416 

Ossineke Township, 

Precinct 1 
408 1,503 

Sanborn Township, 

Precinct 1 
476 1,685 

Wellington Township, 

Precinct 1 
87 218 

Wilson Township, 

Precinct 1 
529 1,668 

Alpena County 

Michigan - Total 
7,398 24,705 

Cumulative   

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 7,398 24,705 
 

Precinct 
 Y

e
s 

  N
o
 

  T
o

ta
l 
V

o
te

s 

U
n

re
so

lv
e
d
 

W
ri

te
-I

n
 

County       

Alpena County 

Michigan 
      

Alpena Township, 

Precinct 1 
204 46.47% 235 53.53% 439 0 

Alpena Township, 

Precinct 2 
317 51.05% 304 48.95% 621 0 

Alpena Township, 

Precinct 3 
375 59.43% 256 40.57% 631 0 

Alpena Township, 

Precinct 4 
193 57.44% 143 42.56% 336 0 

Alpena Township, 

Precinct 5 
288 54.86% 237 45.14% 525 0 

City of Alpena, 

Precinct 1 
278 66.19% 142 33.81% 420 0 

City of Alpena, 

Precinct 3 
282 73.06% 104 26.94% 386 0 

City of Alpena, 

Precinct 4 
274 64.17% 153 35.83% 427 0 

City of Alpena, 

Precinct 5 
285 66.74% 142 33.26% 427 0 

City of Alpena, 

Precinct 6 
233 64.54% 128 35.46% 361 0 

Green Township, 

Precinct 1 
151 51.01% 145 48.99% 296 0 

Long Rapids 

Township, Precinct 1 
153 53.87% 131 46.13% 284 0 

Maple Ridge 

Township, Precinct 1 
188 49.60% 191 50.40% 379 0 

Ossineke Township, 

Precinct 1 
192 50.26% 190 49.74% 382 0 

Sanborn Township, 

Precinct 1 
262 59.28% 180 40.72% 442 0 

Wellington Township, 

Precinct 1 
30 37.50% 50 62.50% 80 0 

Wilson Township, 

Precinct 1 
237 47.31% 264 52.69% 501 0 

Alpena County 

Michigan - Total 
3,942 56.83% 2,995 43.17% 6,937 0 

Cumulative       

Cumulative 0  0  0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0  0  0 0 

County - Total 3,942 56.83% 2,995 43.17% 6,937 0 
 

 

   

 

 

    



Page: 34 of 36 
 

 

 
 

 

Operating Millage Renewal Propostion For Activities and Services For Older 
Person (Vote for  1)    

 

  

Precinct 
 T

im
e
s 

C
a
st

 

R
e
g

is
te

re
d

  
V

o
te

rs
 

County   

Alpena County 

Michigan 
  

Alpena Township, 

Precinct 1 
469 1,502 

Alpena Township, 

Precinct 2 
650 1,819 

Alpena Township, 

Precinct 3 
677 1,762 

Alpena Township, 

Precinct 4 
357 1,170 

Alpena Township, 

Precinct 5 
566 1,536 

City of Alpena, 

Precinct 1 
443 2,748 

City of Alpena, 

Precinct 3 
414 1,428 

City of Alpena, 

Precinct 4 
457 1,391 

City of Alpena, 

Precinct 5 
459 1,364 

City of Alpena, 

Precinct 6 
401 1,705 

Green Township, 

Precinct 1 
309 1,036 

Long Rapids 

Township, Precinct 1 
290 754 

Maple Ridge 

Township, Precinct 1 
406 1,416 

Ossineke Township, 

Precinct 1 
408 1,503 

Sanborn Township, 

Precinct 1 
476 1,685 

Wellington Township, 

Precinct 1 
87 218 

Wilson Township, 

Precinct 1 
529 1,668 

Alpena County 

Michigan - Total 
7,398 24,705 

Cumulative   

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 7,398 24,705 
 

Precinct 
 Y

e
s 

  N
o
 

  T
o

ta
l 
V

o
te

s 

U
n

re
so

lv
e
d
 

W
ri

te
-I

n
 

County       

Alpena County 

Michigan 
      

Alpena Township, 

Precinct 1 
247 54.77% 204 45.23% 451 0 

Alpena Township, 

Precinct 2 
377 60.61% 245 39.39% 622 0 

Alpena Township, 

Precinct 3 
423 64.48% 233 35.52% 656 0 

Alpena Township, 

Precinct 4 
240 68.97% 108 31.03% 348 0 

Alpena Township, 

Precinct 5 
342 62.41% 206 37.59% 548 0 

City of Alpena, 

Precinct 1 
313 74.00% 110 26.00% 423 0 

City of Alpena, 

Precinct 3 
303 78.70% 82 21.30% 385 0 

City of Alpena, 

Precinct 4 
317 76.94% 95 23.06% 412 0 

City of Alpena, 

Precinct 5 
318 75.18% 105 24.82% 423 0 

City of Alpena, 

Precinct 6 
283 76.08% 89 23.92% 372 0 

Green Township, 

Precinct 1 
188 64.60% 103 35.40% 291 0 

Long Rapids 

Township, Precinct 1 
174 62.82% 103 37.18% 277 0 

Maple Ridge 

Township, Precinct 1 
213 55.91% 168 44.09% 381 0 

Ossineke Township, 

Precinct 1 
221 61.39% 139 38.61% 360 0 

Sanborn Township, 

Precinct 1 
292 67.75% 139 32.25% 431 0 

Wellington Township, 

Precinct 1 
41 54.67% 34 45.33% 75 0 

Wilson Township, 

Precinct 1 
303 60.72% 196 39.28% 499 0 

Alpena County 

Michigan - Total 
4,595 66.08% 2,359 33.92% 6,954 0 

Cumulative       

Cumulative 0  0  0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0  0  0 0 

County - Total 4,595 66.08% 2,359 33.92% 6,954 0 
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Township of Alpena Fire Department Operations and Equipment Millage 
Proposal (Vote for  1)    

 

  

Precinct 
 T

im
e
s 

C
a
st

 

R
e
g

is
te

re
d

  
V

o
te

rs
 

County   

Alpena County 

Michigan 
  

Alpena Township, 

Precinct 1 
469 1,502 

Alpena Township, 

Precinct 2 
650 1,819 

Alpena Township, 

Precinct 3 
677 1,762 

Alpena Township, 

Precinct 4 
357 1,170 

Alpena Township, 

Precinct 5 
566 1,536 

Alpena County 

Michigan - Total 
2,719 7,789 

Cumulative   

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 2,719 7,789 
 

Precinct 
 Y

e
s 

  N
o
 

  T
o

ta
l 
V

o
te

s 

U
n

re
so

lv
e
d
 

W
ri

te
-I

n
 

County       

Alpena County 

Michigan 
      

Alpena Township, 

Precinct 1 
184 40.44% 271 59.56% 455 0 

Alpena Township, 

Precinct 2 
298 47.60% 328 52.40% 626 0 

Alpena Township, 

Precinct 3 
283 42.88% 377 57.12% 660 0 

Alpena Township, 

Precinct 4 
190 54.91% 156 45.09% 346 0 

Alpena Township, 

Precinct 5 
236 42.91% 314 57.09% 550 0 

Alpena County 

Michigan - Total 
1,191 45.16% 1,446 54.84% 2,637 0 

Cumulative       

Cumulative 0  0  0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0  0  0 0 

County - Total 1,191 45.16% 1,446 54.84% 2,637 0 
 

 

   

 

 

  

Alpena Township Public Roads and Ditches Millage Proposal (Vote for  1)    
 

  

Precinct 
 T

im
e
s 

C
a
st

 

R
e
g

is
te

re
d

  
V

o
te

rs
 

County   

Alpena County 

Michigan 
  

Alpena Township, 

Precinct 1 
469 1,502 

Alpena Township, 

Precinct 2 
650 1,819 

Alpena Township, 

Precinct 3 
677 1,762 

Alpena Township, 

Precinct 4 
357 1,170 

Alpena Township, 

Precinct 5 
566 1,536 

Alpena County 

Michigan - Total 
2,719 7,789 

Cumulative   

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 2,719 7,789 
 

Precinct 
 Y

e
s 

  N
o
 

  T
o

ta
l 
V

o
te

s 

U
n

re
so

lv
e
d
 

W
ri

te
-I

n
 

County       

Alpena County 

Michigan 
      

Alpena Township, 

Precinct 1 
162 35.60% 293 64.40% 455 0 

Alpena Township, 

Precinct 2 
259 41.31% 368 58.69% 627 0 

Alpena Township, 

Precinct 3 
251 38.20% 406 61.80% 657 0 

Alpena Township, 

Precinct 4 
182 52.91% 162 47.09% 344 0 

Alpena Township, 

Precinct 5 
203 37.18% 343 62.82% 546 0 

Alpena County 

Michigan - Total 
1,057 40.21% 1,572 59.79% 2,629 0 

Cumulative       

Cumulative 0  0  0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0  0  0 0 

County - Total 1,057 40.21% 1,572 59.79% 2,629 0 
 

 

   

 

 

    



Page: 36 of 36 
 

 

 
 

 

Sanborn Township Fire Department Equipment Proposal (Vote for  1)    
 

  

Precinct 
 T

im
e
s 

C
a
st

 

R
e
g

is
te

re
d

  
V

o
te

rs
 

County   

Alpena County 

Michigan 
  

Sanborn Township, 

Precinct 1 
476 1,685 

Alpena County 

Michigan - Total 
476 1,685 

Cumulative   

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 476 1,685 
 

Precinct 
 Y

e
s 

  N
o
 

  T
o

ta
l 
V

o
te

s 

U
n

re
so

lv
e
d
 

W
ri

te
-I

n
 

County       

Alpena County 

Michigan 
      

Sanborn Township, 

Precinct 1 
326 73.92% 115 26.08% 441 0 

Alpena County 

Michigan - Total 
326 73.92% 115 26.08% 441 0 

Cumulative       

Cumulative 0  0  0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0  0  0 0 

County - Total 326 73.92% 115 26.08% 441 0 
 

 

   

 

 

  

 


